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The menu of Heritage India from Washington DC contains about 87 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $10.6 for a dish / drink.
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Snacks

GARLIC SHRIMPS $16.0
Side Dishes

GOLDEN FRIED TOFU $6.0

Vegetarian Dishes

SPINACH PANEER

Dessert

STICKY RICE WITH MANGO

(SEASONAL) $7.0

Rice
FRIED RICE SHRIMPS $11.0

Fried Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $11.0

Party Meni

SHRIMP NEST $8.0

Lunch Special

THAI BASIL CHICKEN OR BEEF $12.0

Thai Desserts

HONEY FRIED BANANA $6.0
Chef's Special

EMPEROR SHRIMPS $8.0
Small Plates

SHRIMP CAKES $8.0

Combination Special

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN $12.0

Vegetarian Mains

PAD THAI VEGETABLES $8.0
Noodle & Rice
CHOW FUN VEGETABLES $8.0

Vegetarian Entrees

DRUNKEN NOODLES SHRIMPS $12.0

From Our Grill
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAPS $7.0

Recommended
GRILLED FISH IN BANANA LEAF $15.0

Snacks & Small Plates

BEEF JERKY THAI STYLE $7.0

Chinatown in Kolkata

FRIED RICE VEGETABLES $8.0

Special Lunch Plates

LEMON FISH $14.5
Seafood
CASHEW NUT SHRIMP $14.0
CRISPY CALAMARI $8.0
Noodles

PAD THAI SHRIMPS $12.0
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SINGAPORE NOODLES SHRIMPS

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

BUTTER

SPINACH

$12.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

CHICKEN

LAMB

Indian

TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN TIKKA
GARLIC NAAN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN

SAAG

CHICKEN CURRY

NAAN

Starters

SINGAPORE NOODLES
VEGETABLES

MALAYAN YELLOW
CURY FRESH
VEGETABLES AND
TOFU

SINGAPORE NOODLES WITH A
CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR BEEF

PAD THAI WITH A CHOICE OF
CHICKEN OR BEEF

$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

DRUNKEN NOODLES
11.95VEGETABLES

DRUNKEN NOODLES WITH A
CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR BEEF

PENANG CURY FRESH
VEGETABLES AND TOFU

PENANG CURY SHRIMPS OR
SEAFOOD

PENANG CURY WITH A CHOICE OF
BEEF OR CHICKEN

GREN CURY FRESH VEGETABLES
AND TOFU

GREN CURY SHRIMPS OR
SEAFOOD

GREN CURY WITH A CHOICE OF
BEEF OR CHICKEN

ORIENTAL SATAY

CHOW FUN WITH A CHOICE OF
CHICKEN OR BEEF

CHOW FUN SHRIMPS
THAI BASIL SHRIMP OR SEAFOOD

THAI BASIL VEGETABLES AND
TOFU

VEGETABLES PERFECT CHICKEN
OR BEEF

VEGETABLES PERFECT SHRIMPS
VEGETABLES PERFECT OR TOFU

EGGPLANT AND BASIL CHICKEN
OR BEEF

EGGPLANT AND BASIL SHRIMPS
EGGPLANT AND BASIL OR TOFU

GINGER PERFECT CHICKEN OR
BEEF

GINGER PERFECT SHRIMPS

GINGER PERFECT OR
VEGETABLE AND TOFU

LYCHE WITH VANILA ICE CREAM

$10.0

$10.0

$15.0

$12.0

$10.0

$15.0

$12.0
$7.0
$10.0

$12.0
$14.0

$10.0

$12.0

$14.0
$10.0

$12.0

$14.0
$10.0

$12.0
$14.0
$20.0

$5.0
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MALAYAN YELLOW CURY WITHA o, o GADO GADO STARTER PORTION  $6.5
CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN '
GADO GADO ENTREE PORTION ~ $8.5
VIETNAMESE GARDEN ROLL $8.0
SHRIMPS : GRILLED LEMONGRASS SAIGON ;. o
PORK
WRAPPING BALLS $6.0
BANGKOK PANANG SALMON $17.0
FISH BALLS $5.0
RED CURY WITHACHOICEOF ¢/, ¢
HOIJOR $8.0 BEEF OR CHICKEN :
TOM YUM CHICKEN OR $5.5 LAMB KORLAA $14.0
VEGETABLES AND TOFU '
MALAYAN SEAFOOD SATAY $16.0
TOM YUM OR SHRIMPS AND $7.5
SEAFOOD : RED CURY FRESH VEGETABLES ;0 o
AND TOFU
THAI SPICY SALAD STARTER $7.0
PORTION WITH BEEF OR TOFU : MALAYAN YELLOW CURY $15.0
SHRIMPS OR SEAFOOD
THAI SPICY SALAD ENTREE $10.0
PORTION - KOREAN SESAME BEEF $15.0
PORTION WITH SHRIMPS ' RED CURY SHRIMPS OR
SEAFOOD $15.0
2400 Wisconsin Ave NW, Opening Hours:

Washington DC 1-20007-1800,
United States
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