



https://menuweb.menu 2400 Wisconsin Ave NW, Washington DC I-20007-1800, United States +12023333120











Snacks GARLIC SHRIMPS	<b>\$16.0</b>	Combination Special CASHEW NUT CHICKEN	\$12.0
Side Dishes GOLDEN FRIED TOFU	\$6.0	Vegetarian Mains PAD THAI VEGETABLES	\$8.0
Vegetarian Dishes SPINACH PANEER		Noodle & Rice CHOW FUN VEGETABLES	\$8.0
Dessert STICKY RICE WITH MANGO (SEASONAL)	\$7.0	Vegetarian Entrees DRUNKEN NOODLES SHRIMPS	\$12.0
Rice FRIED RICE SHRIMPS	\$11.0	From Our Grill GRILLED CHICKEN WRAPS	\$7.0
Fried Rice PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	<b>\$11.0</b>	Recommended GRILLED FISH IN BANANA LEAF	\$15.0
Party Menü SHRIMP NEST	\$8.0	Snacks & Small Plates BEEF JERKY THAI STYLE	\$7.0
Lunch Special THAI BASIL CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$12.0	Chinatown in Kolkata FRIED RICE VEGETABLES	\$8.0
Thai Desserts HONEY FRIED BANANA	\$6.0	Special Lunch Plates LEMON FISH	\$14.5
Chef's Special EMPEROR SHRIMPS	\$8.0	Seafood  CASHEW NUT SHRIMP  CRISPY CALAMARI	\$14.0 \$8.0
Small Plates SHRIMP CAKES	\$8.0	Noodles PAD THAI SHRIMPS	\$12.0

The state of the s		
St	The same	
WARDING.		Hammette
		HILL STOP

SINGAPOR	RE NOODLES SHRIMPS	\$12.0	DRUNKEN NOODLES 11.95VEGETABLES	\$8.0
Ingred	ients Used		DRUNKEN NOODLES WITH A CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$10.0
GARLIC BUTTER			PENANG CURY FRESH VEGETABLES AND TOFU	\$10.0
SPINACH			PENANG CURY SHRIMPS OR SEAFOOD	\$15.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served PANINI CHICKEN		S	PENANG CURY WITH A CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$12.0
			GREN CURY FRESH VEGETABLES AND TOFU	\$10.0
			GREN CURY SHRIMPS OR SEAFOOD	\$15.0
LAMB			GREN CURY WITH A CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$12.0
Indian			ORIENTAL SATAY	\$7.0
TIKKA MASALA		CHOW FUN WITH A CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$10.0	
CHICKEN TIKKA GARLIC NAAN CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA BUTTER CHICKEN SAAG CHICKEN CURRY NAAN			CHOW FUN SHRIMPS	\$12.0
		THAI BASIL SHRIMP OR SEAFOOD	\$14.0	
		THAI BASIL VEGETABLES AND TOFU	\$10.0	
		VEGETABLES PERFECT CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$12.0	
		VEGETABLES PERFECT SHRIMPS	\$14.0	
			VEGETABLES PERFECT OR TOFU	\$10.0
Starter			EGGPLANT AND BASIL CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$12.0
A STATE OF THE STA	SINGAPORE NOODLES VEGETABLES	\$8.0	EGGPLANT AND BASIL SHRIMPS	\$14.0
MALAYAN YELLOW CURY FRESH VEGETABLES AND		EGGPLANT AND BASIL OR TOFU	\$10.0	
		\$10.0	GINGER PERFECT CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$12.0
SINGAPOR	RE NOODLES WITH A	<b>#4.0.0</b>	GINGER PERFECT SHRIMPS	\$14.0
CHOICE O	F CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$10.0	GINGER PERFECT OR VEGETABLE AND TOFU	\$20.0
PAD THAI ( CHICKEN (	WITH A CHOICE OF OR BEEF	\$10.0	LYCHE WITH VANILA ICE CREAM	\$5.0



MALAYAN YELLOW CURY WITH A CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$12.0	GADO GADO STARTER PORTION	\$6.5
CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN		<b>GADO GADO ENTREE PORTION</b>	\$8.5
VIETNAMESE GARDEN ROLL SHRIMPS	\$8.0	GRILLED LEMONGRASS SAIGON PORK	\$11.0
WRAPPING BALLS	\$6.0	BANGKOK PANANG SALMON	\$17.0
FISH BALLS	\$5.0	BANGKOK I ANANG SALMON	Ψ11.0
HOIJOR	\$8.0	RED CURY WITH A CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$12.0
HOISOK	φο.υ	BLEF OR CHICKEN	
TOM YUM CHICKEN OR VEGETABLES AND TOFU	\$5.5	LAMB KORLAA	\$14.0
		MALAYAN SEAFOOD SATAY	\$16.0
TOM YUM OR SHRIMPS AND SEAFOOD	\$7.5	RED CURY FRESH VEGETABLES AND TOFU	\$10.0
THAI SPICY SALAD STARTER PORTION WITH BEEF OR TOFU	\$7.0	MALAYAN YELLOW CURY	\$15.0
		SHRIMPS OR SEAFOOD	Ψ13.0
THAI SPICY SALAD ENTREE PORTION	\$10.0	KOREAN SESAME BEEF	\$15.0
THAI SPICY SALAD STARTER PORTION WITH SHRIMPS	\$8.0	HONG KONG GINGER DUCK	\$15.0
		RED CURY SHRIMPS OR SEAFOOD	\$15.0

### Heritage India

2400 Wisconsin Ave NW, Washington DC I-20007-1800, United States **Opening Hours:** 

\_\_\_



Made with Menu